1
MTF 500/600
Mial Inline / Insertion
Thermal Mass Flow meter
DESCRIPTION
Flow Meter:
Introducing the Mial MTF 500/600 Inline/Insertion
Thermal Mass Flow Meters provide accurate mass flow

5
ORDERING CODE
MTF 500 = Mial Inline Thermal Mass Flow Meter
MTF 600 = Mial Insertion Thermal Mass Flow Meter
BB= Meter Size
MTF 500 : 12=0.5” 03 = 3”
                 34= 0.75 04 = 4”
                 01 = 1” 05 = 5”
                 24 = 1.25” 06 = 6”
15 = 1.5” 08 = 8”
02 = 2” 10 = 10”
25 = 2.5” nn = meter size, 12” - 48”
MTF 600:  24 = 1.25” 04 = 4”
                 15 = 1.5” 05 = 5”
                 02 = 2” 06 = 6”
25 = 2.5” 08 = 8”
03 = 3” 10 = 10”
 nn = meter size, 12” - 48”
C = Output Signals
2 = Loop powered 4-20 mA and scaled pulse
 D = Shell  Material
1 = Carbon steel
2 = stainless steel
2 = ANSI Class 150 flange connection
G = Electronics Enclosure Mounting Configuration
1 = Integral enclosure
2 = Remote
H = Digital Output
1 = RS 485 Modbus RTU
NG = Natural Gas
HE = Helium Gas
ME = Methane Gas
NI = Nitrogen Gas
PG = Propane Gas
HY = Hydrogen
AR = Argon Gas
AI = Air
CD = Carbon Dioxide
O2 = Oxygen Gas
BU = Butane
GAS TYPE
All future orders will adhere to the standard specifications outlined in the order code, ensuring consistency and quality across items
USA OFFICE ADDRESS : DOWNTOWN REPUBLIC CENTER , 325 N. ST.PAUL STREET, SUITE 3100,DALLAS 75201 ,TEXAS ,USAFACTORY 1 ADDRESS : 856/6 GIDC  MAKARPURA, VADODARA, GUJARAT-390010FACTORY 2 : 0, 195, AATMIYA BROOKFIELDZ INDUSTRIAL PARK, POR, UNTIYA KAJAPUR, VADODARA, GUJARAT - 391243Mob : +91 9913449547 | +91 9913449548  e-mail :info@mialinstruments.com
E = Process Connection
1 = 3/4” NPT dry tap installation kit
I = Nominal Pressure
1 = 1.6 Mpa
2 = 2.5 Mpa
3=  4.0 Mpa
   Meter Model Number Coding = MTF 500/MTF 600-BB-CDE-FGHI
F = Input Power
1 = Low Power, 24 VDC